
 

 

 

URBANNA PLANNING COMMISSION 
2026 MEETING SCHEDULE 

Unless otherwise indicated, all meetings shown on this schedule will take on the first 
Wednesday of the month at 6pm, when there is business to be considered, at the same 

location where Town Council meetings are held. 
 

MONTH DATE MEETING TYPE/NOTE 

January Wednesday, January 7 Canceled-No Business 

February Wednesday, February 4 Canceled-No Business 

March Wednesday, March 4  

April Wednesday, April 1  

May Tuesday, May 6  

June Wednesday, June 3  

July Wednesday, July 1  

August Wednesday, August 5  

September Wednesday, September 2  

October Wednesday, October 7  

November Wednesday, November 4  

December Wednesday, December 2  

Adjustments to Regular Schedule: 
Meetings may be cancelled if there are no agenda items to be considered and/or if a quorum of 
Planning Commission members is not available to attend any given meeting. 

When a meeting date falls on a legal holiday, the meeting shall be held the following week 
unless otherwise designated by the Commission.  

If the Chair, or the Vice Chair if the Chair is unable to act, finds and declares that weather or other 
conditions are such that it is hazardous for commission members to attend a regularly scheduled 
meeting, the meeting shall be continued to the following Wednesday at 6:00pm. Such finding shall 
be communicated to the members of the Commission and the press and posted on the Town 
website as promptly as possible. All hearing and other matters previously advertised shall be 
conducted at the continued meeting, and no further advertisement is required.  

Additional meetings shall be called as needed and required to conduct the business of the 
Commission. 

Approved by the Planning Commission at the December 10, 2025 Meeting. 


